ECACO, INC.

WINDOW FASHIONS

119 Perma R Rd
Johnson City, TN 37604
Ph. 800-552-5278

Fx. 866-9265836

email: customerservice@cacoinc.co

Cellular Shade
Order Form

Eﬂe

NNE

o”ectlon

Date
Account #: Ship to:
Customer Name: Type: :l Residential I:I Commercial
Ordered By: Company:
— Street:
Sidemark: City:
Email: State/Zip:
Fax: Add $8.00 Per Blind for Handling
Fabric Styles Blind Size Options Shades Motorization Additional Information
. Color Number Color Name Width Length . Headrai| Hold Ext. . Motor Room Special Instructions
Styl
Cell Size Mount | Lift | Down | Bracket yle Type Specialty System Type Location

7/16" IM L 9/16" N N Standard Corded Arch Simple Wand

9/16" OB R 3/4" Y Y Day/Night Clutch Quarter Touch Remote

3/4" TDBU Cordless Circle Tube

m Automate —
. 11/4 Top Down Cordless Octagon Li-ion
% Plus Trapezoid

o| § Simply Skylight
£l 5 Cordless Slider
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Additional Instructions
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